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ACTIVITIES FOR SATURDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2004 
  

TIME ACTIVITIY CHAIR ROOM/FL 
3:00 – 3:30 PM Precon Meeting with Hotel  

(Walker, Bow, Taylor, Hiivala, Arnold, Fitzgerald) 
 

Taylor 
 

Ex Brdroom #1 

3:30 – 5:00 PM 
 

Officers Meeting 
(Officers/Active Past Officers/ 

Assistant Secretaries Only) 

 
Taylor 

 
Ex Brdroom #1 

 
 

ACTIVITIES FOR SUNDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2004 
 

TIME ACTIVITY  CHAIR ROOM/FL 
12:00 Noon 

to 
12:30 PM 

 On To 100 Committee Fitzgerald 
 
South Terrace 

12:30 PM 
to 

3:45 PM 

Administrative Committee 
(Administrative Committee Members Only) 

 
Taylor 

 

 
South Terrace 

1:30 PM 
to 

5:00 PM 

 
Registration/ 

Preload for Presentations at Registration desk 

 
Arnold 

Bogdan/Jey 

 
Hotel Lobby – 
Satellite Desk 

4:00 PM 
to 

4:45 PM 

Orientation 
(All ICC Meeting Attendees Invited) 

 
Bow 

 
Del Prado 

 
5:00 PM 

to 
 7:00 PM 

Reception 
(All ICC Meeting Attendees 

and Spouses Invited) 

 
All 

 
Grand Ballroom 
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ACTIVITIES FOR MONDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2004 
 

 
TIME Group 

No. 
ACTIVITY CHAIR ROOM 

(FLOOR) 
 

7:30 AM to 
8:25 AM 

 
NONE 

 
Pre-load and Test Session for Presentations 

 
Bogden/Jey 

 
Ballroom 

 
7:30 AM 

to 
8:20 AM 

 
NONE 

All Chairs Meeting  
(For Subcommittee, Working Group 

and Discussion Group Chairs and Vice Chairs Only) 

 
Taylor/Fitzgerald 

Ballroom  
Arcade 

(Breakfast) 
 

8:30 AM 
to 

 9:00 AM 

  
NONE 

OPENING SESSION 
Announcements and Awards 

 (All Attendees) 

 
Taylor/Fitzgerald 

Ballroom 
200 -Classroom 

+50 Chairs 
 

9:15 AM to 
12:30 PM 

 
D 

STATION CONTROL & UTILIZATION CABLES 
SUBCOMMITTEE  

 
Brown/Merando 

Ballroom 
 

 
  

 
WG/DG MEETINGS 

(SEPARATE FROM SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS)  
SEE BELOW SEE BELOW 

 
9:15 AM 

to 
10:15 AM 

A2D 
B5W 
C2D 

C18W 

Characteristics of Semi-conductive Shields 
Rev. IEEE-1300 Guide for Connecting Gas Insulated Cable 

Guide for Bonding High Voltage Cable Sheaths 
Very Low Frequency Testing in the Field – IEEE 400.2 

Orton/Flenniken 
Uzelac 

Buckweitz/Champion 
Gnerlich/Densley 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

 
10:30 AM 

to 
12:30 PM 

A6D 
B2W 
B17D 
C19W 

Accelerated Aging 
Rev. of IEEE-404 Cable Joint Standard 

Guide for Underground Fault IndicatorsP495 & P1610 
Partial Discharge Testing in the Field – IEEE 400.3 

Walton/Sarma 
Luzzi/Digugliemo 
Donovan/Angerer 
Mashikian/Boone 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

 
12:30 PM to 

2:00 PM 
 Working Group Chairs and Vice Chairs Lunch and Training 

 
NANDI KING 

CHARLES 
 

2:00 PM to 
5:30 PM 

 
A 

 
CABLE CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN SUBCOMMITTEE

   

 
Pelissou/Smith 

 
Ballroom 

 
  

 
WG/DG MEETINGS 

(SEPARATE FROM SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS)  
SEE BELOW SEE BELOW 

 
2:00 PM 

to 
3:15 PM 

B3D 
C3D 

C11W 
D4D 

Rev IEEE-592 Exposed Semi Conducting Shields on Joints  
Magnetic Fields of Underground Cables 

Submarine Cables 
Smoke, Toxicity and the Products of Cable Combustion 

Maila 
Cooper/Zemyan 
Parker/Turner 

Durland/Groesbeck 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

3:30 PM 
to 

5:30 PM 

B1W 
C7W 
C24D 
D15W 

 

Rev IEEE-48 Cable Termination Standard 
Cable Neutral Corrosion 

Temperature Monitoring and Dynamic Rating of Cable 
Systems 

Rev IEEE-1202 Standard for Flame Testing of Cables for Use 
in Cable Tray in Commercial & Industrial Occupancies 

Braun/Taylor 
Buchholz 

Chaaban/Grodzinski 
Merando/Clancy 

 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

 
Notes: Spouse Breakfast is Monday, 7:30 AM until 9:30 AM –  Sunsets Lounge 

Registration will be open: Monday 7:30 AM - 12:00 noon (Desk in Hotel Lobby).  
Breaks – 10:15 – 10:30 a.m.; 3:15 – 3:30 p.m. – Ballroom Arcade & 5th Floor Fountain 
Breakout = U Table Setup For 25 + 25 Chairs at back or around sides. 
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ACTIVITIES FOR TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004 
 

 
TIME 

GROUP 
NO. 

 
ACTIVITY 

 
CHAIRS 

ROOM 
(FLOOR) 

     
7:35 AM 

to 
7:55 AM 

 
NONE 

 
Pre-load and Test Session for Presentations 

 
Bogden/Jey 

 
Ballroom 

     
8:00 AM 

to 
12:15 PM 

 
B 

 
ACCESSORIES SUBCOMMITTEE 

 
Gear/Champion 

Ballroom 
200 Classroom 

+50 Chairs 
 

  
 

WG/DG MEETINGS 
(SEPARATE FROM SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS)  

SEE BELOW SEE BELOW 

8:00 AM 
to 

10:15 AM 

A4D 
C27D 
C28D 
D5W 

Definition of Tree Retardant Cross-Linked Polyethylene 
Installing and Operating Power Cables in Pipelines/ROW 

Hot Spot Mitigation 
Rev IEEE 1185 Guide for Installation Methods for Generating 

Station Cable 

Keefe 
Jeyapalan/Orton 

Nierenberg/MacPhail 
Merando/Graham 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

10:30 AM 
to 

12:15 PM 

A11W 
A13W 
C13D 
C17D 
D6W 

Update to IEEE Std 1142 on Guide for Moisture Barrier Cables 
Water Tank Test Procedures 

Installation of Cables Using Trenchless Techniques 
Guide for DC Field Testing – IEEE 400.1 

IEEE P1428 Installation of F/O Cables in Gen Station & 
Industrial Facilities 

Snow/Hiranandani 
Densley/Walton 

Stewart/Williams 
Larzelere/Buchholz 

White/Brown 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

Boardroom 401 

 
12:15 PM 

to 
2:00 PM 

Transnational Lunch 
(All Meeting Attendees Invited) 

*** Please Register for this Activity *** 

King Charles 
 

 
2:00 PM 

to 
5:30 PM 

 
C 

 
CABLE SYSTEMS SUBCOMMITTEE 

 
Srinivas/Mosier 

Ballroom 
200 Classroom 

+50 Chairs 
 

  
 

WG/DG MEETINGS 
(SEPARATE FROM SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS)  

SEE BELOW SEE BELOW 

 
2:00 PM 

to 
3:15 PM 

A16D 
B12W 

 
D11W 

Characteristics of EPR Cables 
Guide for Investigation & Analysis of Cable, Joint & Term 

Failures on Power Cables 
Rev to IEEE 1146 Guide on Shielding Practice on Low Voltage 

Cables 

Cinquemani/Hayes 
Jazowski/Champion 

 
Bow 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

 
South Terrace 

 
3:30 PM 

to 
5:30 PM 

A7W 
B6 

 
D13W 

Guide for Selecting and Testing Jackets 
Rev IEEE 1299 Guide for Connection of Surge Arrestors to 

Protect Insulated Shielded Cable Systems 
Rev IEEE-848 Standard Procedure for the Determination of 

Ampacity Derating of Fire-Protected Cables 

Caronia/Marsden 
Dupont 

 
Gwal/Spear 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

 
South Terrace 

 
 
 
Notes: Spouse Breakfast:  Tuesday, 7:30 AM until 9;30 AM –  Sunsets Lounge 

Registration will be open:  Tuesday, 7:30 AM - 10:00 AM (Desk in Hotel Lobby). 
Breaks – 10:15 – 10:30 a.m.; 3:15 – 3:30 p.m. – Ballroom Arcade & 5th Floor Fountain 
Breakout = U Table Setup for 25 + 25 chairs at back or around sides. 
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ACTIVITIES FOR WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2004 

 
TIME GROUP 

NO. 
ACTIVITY CHAIRS ROOM 

(FLOOR) 
 

 
 

8:30 AM 
to 

10:00 AM 

A17D 
B8D 

 
C1D 
C8D 

Guide for Selection of Semiconductive Shields  
Standard for Copper & Aluminum Connectors Under 

Accessories 
Ampacity Topics 

AC Cable Systems 60 kV and Above 

Nierenberg 
Haverkamp/Cox 

 
Ernst 

Bascom/Kroese 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

 
South Terrace 

Del Prado 
 

10:15 PM 
to 

12:00 NOON 

A14D 
B18 

B10W 
C23D 

 
C26D 

Power Cable Standards 
IEEE-1219 Application Guide for Separable Connectors  

Guide for Selecting Terminations for 5-46 kV Cable 
Planning, Design, and Installation of a Transmission 

Overhead/Underground Terminal 
Medium Voltage Underground Cable Reliability 

Ward/Ramachandra
n 

Makal/McLaughlin 
Fulcomer/Taylor 
Nandi/Johnson 

 
Stankiewicz 

North Terrace 
Buena Vista 

South Terrace 
Del Prado 

 
Boardroom 401 

12:00 Noon 
to 

1:30 PM 

 Administrative Committee Wrap-up 
(Administrative Committee Members Only) 

 

Taylor South Terrace 

 
12:00 NOON 

to 
1:00 PM 

 Educational Lunch or Lunch on your own. 
(All Meeting Attendees Invited) 

***Please Register for Educational Lunch*** 

  

 
 

1:00 PM 
to 

5:00 PM 

 
 

 EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM 
“Statistical Analysis of UD Cable Failures” 

(All Meeting Attendees Invited) 
***Please Register for this Activity*** 

Attendees Will Receive 4 Hours PD Certificates 
 

 
Szaniszlo/Sarma 

 

 
Ballroom 

200 Classroom 
+50 Chairs 

 
Notes: Spouse Breakfast: Wednesday, 7:30 AM until 9:30 AM – Sunsets Lounge 
 Breaks – 10:15 – 10:30 AM – Ballroom Arcade & 5th Floor Fountain 

Breakout = U Table Setup for 25 + 75 chairs at back or around sides. 


